
Brilliance.  
Every time.

3M™ Finesse-it™ Power Tools

Paint Repair 
and Polish

Easy to Use
Compact for repairing small defects, 
keeping repair size to a minimum.

Lightweight
Design allows for sanding and 
polishing in hard-to-reach places.

Comfortable
Designed to help enhance operator 
control and comfort.

Light and compact tools, designed just for you,  
to easily perfect the paint every time.
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3M™ Finesse-it™  
Power Tool

Part 
Number

Diameter 
in (mm)

Max  
RPM

Weight  
lb (kg)

Length  
in (mm)

Height  
in (mm)

Motor  
HP (W) 3M Stock ID UPC

3M™ Finesse-it™ 
Pneumatic  
Orbital Sander

65993 1.25 
(31.8) 8,000 1.33  

(0.6)
7.63 
(194)

4.02 
(102)

0.48 
(358) 7100307282 068060-65993-4

3M™ Finesse-it™ 
Pneumatic  
Rotary Buffer

65994 3 
(76) 3,200 1.54  

(0.7)
8.03 
(204)

4.69 
(119)

0.35 
(261) 7100307284 068060-65994-1

3M™ Finesse-it™ 
Pneumatic Rotary 
Buffer Tool Kit*

65995 3 
(76) 3,200 1.89 

(0.86)
8.03 
(204)

5.90 
(150)

0.35 
(261) 7100307279 068060-65995-8
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3M™ Finesse-it™ 

Mini Random 
Orbital Sander

20244 1.25 
(32) 8,000 1.58 

(0.72)
9.63 

(244.6)
4.16  

(105.6)
0.27 
(201) 7100040572 051141-20244-0

3M™ Finesse-it™ 

Random Orbital 
Buffer

28333 3 
(76) 11,000 1.8 

(0.8)
12 

(304.8)
3.5  

(88.9)
0.45 
(336) 7100036729 051141-28333-3

3M™ Finesse-it™ 

Random Orbital 
Palm Buffer

28769 3 
(76) 10,000 2.5 

(1.2)
12.7 

(322.6)
5.3 

(134.6)
0.28 
(209) 7100097653 051141-28769-0

3M Abrasive Systems
3M Center, Building 223-6N-02
St. Paul, MN 55144 USA 

Phone	 1-866-279-1235
Web	 3M.com/abrasives

3M and Finesse-it are trademarks of 3M Company. Please recycle.  
Printed in U.S.A. © 3M 2023. All rights reserved. 61-5005-0072-5

Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular 
application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for customer’s application, including conducting a 
workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product and appropriate safety 
products, or to meet all applicable safety regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property. Disclaimer: 3M industrial and occupational products are intended, labeled, 
and packaged for sale to trained industrial and occupational customers for workplace use. Unless specifically stated otherwise on the applicable product packaging or literature, these products 
are not intended, labeled, or packaged for sale to or use by consumers (e.g., for home, personal, primary or secondary school, recreational/sporting, or other uses not described in the applicable 
product packaging or literature), and must be selected and used in compliance with applicable health and safety regulations and standards (e.g., U.S. OSHA, ANSI), as well as all product 
literature, user instructions, warnings, and other limitations, and the user must take any action required under any recall, field action or other product use notice. Misuse of 3M industrial and 
occupational products may result in injury, sickness, death, or property damage. For help with product selection and use, consult your on-site safety professional, industrial hygienist, or other 
subject matter expert. For additional product information, visit www.3M.com. Warranty and Limited Remedy: Unless a different warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product 
packaging or product literature (in which case such warranty governs), 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product. 3M 
MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM, OR USAGE OF TRADE. If a 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the 
sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price. Limitation of Liability: Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to 
the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from or related to the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but 
not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.

3M Abrasive Products are for industrial use only.

*Kit includes: one 3M™ Finesse-it™ Pneumatic™ Rotary Buffer, one Random Orbital Sanding attachment, one Rotary Shaft Collet attachment

Small, powerful tools to complete the 
3M™ Finesse-it™ Paint Repair System.

For best results, use with the full  
3M™ Finesse-it™ product line, offering 
abrasives, polishes, and buffing pads.


