



Finesse-it™

Paint Repair
and Polish

3M™ Finesse-it™ Power Tools

Brilliance. Every time.

**Light and compact tools, designed just for you,
to easily perfect the paint every time.**



Easy to Use

Compact for repairing small defects,
keeping repair size to a minimum.



Lightweight

Design allows for sanding and
polishing in hard-to-reach places.



Comfortable

Designed to help enhance operator
control and comfort.



Small, powerful tools to complete the 3M™ Finesse-it™ Paint Repair System.

For best results, use with the full
3M™ Finesse-it™ product line, offering
abrasives, polishes, and buffering pads.



	3M™ Finesse-it™ Power Tool	Part Number	Diameter in (mm)	Max RPM	Weight lb (kg)	Length in (mm)	Height in (mm)	Motor HP (W)	3M Stock ID	UPC
Re-designed series		65993	1.25 (31.8)	8,000	1.33 (0.6)	7.63 (194)	4.02 (102)	0.48 (358)	7100307282	068060-65993-4
		65994	3 (76)	3,200	1.54 (0.7)	8.03 (204)	4.69 (119)	0.35 (261)	7100307284	068060-65994-1
		65995	3 (76)	3,200	1.89 (0.86)	8.03 (204)	5.90 (150)	0.35 (261)	7100307279	068060-65995-8
Original series		20244	1.25 (32)	8,000	1.58 (0.72)	9.63 (244.6)	4.16 (105.6)	0.27 (201)	7100040572	051141-20244-0
		28333	3 (76)	11,000	1.8 (0.8)	12 (304.8)	3.5 (88.9)	0.45 (336)	7100036729	051141-28333-3
		28769	3 (76)	10,000	2.5 (1.2)	12.7 (322.6)	5.3 (134.6)	0.28 (209)	7100097653	051141-28769-0

*Kit includes: one 3M™ Finesse-it™ Pneumatic™ Rotary Buffer, one Random Orbital Sanding attachment, one Rotary Shaft Collet attachment

Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond 3M's control and uniquely within user's knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for customer's application, including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product and appropriate safety products, or to meet all applicable safety regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property. **Disclaimer:** 3M industrial and occupational products are intended, labeled, and packaged for sale to trained industrial and occupational customers for workplace use. Unless specifically stated otherwise on the applicable product packaging or literature, these products are not intended, labeled, or packaged for sale to or use by consumers (e.g., for home, personal, primary or secondary school, recreational/sporting, or other uses not described in the applicable product packaging or literature), and must be selected and used in compliance with applicable health and safety regulations and standards (e.g., U.S. OSHA, ANSI), as well as all product literature, user instructions, warnings, and other limitations, and the user must take any action required under any recall, field action or other product use notice. Misuse of 3M industrial and occupational products may result in injury, sickness, death, or property damage. For help with product selection and use, consult your on-site safety professional, industrial hygienist, or other subject matter expert. For additional product information, visit www.3M.com. **Warranty and Limited Remedy:** Unless a different warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature (in which case such warranty governs), 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product. 3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM, OR USAGE OF TRADE. If a 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M's option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price. **Limitation of Liability:** Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from or related to the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.



3M Abrasive Systems
3M Center, Building 223-6N-02
St. Paul, MN 55144 USA

Phone 1-866-279-1235
Web 3M.com/abrasives

3M and Finesse-it are trademarks of 3M Company. Please recycle.
Printed in U.S.A. © 3M 2023. All rights reserved. 61-5005-0072-5

3M Abrasive Products are for industrial use only.